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5.49257.0111402

RAFI

LENS TRANSPARENT ROUND YELLOW
Lead free / RoHS Compliant

138534 pcs

fmg 5.49257.0111402.pdf

Round
LUMOTAST 75

Switch Body

*5.49257.0111402
1715-1560
5.49.257.011/1402
5.49257.011//1402
5.49257.011/1402
5492570111402
CKN9215
CKN9215-ND

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Configurable Switch Lens Yellow Round
Yellow

Rafix, LUMOTAST 75
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RAFI Distributor

5.49257.0111503 5.49257.0111002
Ve Manufacturers: RAFI e Manufacturers: RAFI
| | Description: LENS TRANSPARENT ROUND GREEN Description: LENS TRANSPARENT RND COLORLESS
L —_—_— In stock: 163879 pcs In stock: 162961 pcs
RFQ ——— RFQ
5.49255.0031301 5.49257.0111301
Manufacturers: RAFI Manufacturers: RAFI
IR A= Dcscription: PLUG-ON LENS TRANSP. RED Description: LENS TRANSPARENT ROUND RED
In stock: 159880 pcs In stock: 145994 pcs
RFQ RFQ
5.49259.0131002 5.49257.0111502
Manufacturers: RAFI Manufacturers: RAFI
Description: LENS TRANSP. COLOURLESS Description: LENS TRANSPARENT ROUND GREEN
In stock: 122727 pcs In stock: 166902 pcs
RFQ RFQ
5.49255.0031502 5.49257.0111303
Manufacturers: RAFI Manufacturers: RAFI
IR A =0 Dcscription: PLUG-ON LENS TRANSP. GREEN Description: LENS TRANSPARENT ROUND RED
In stock: 166500 pcs In stock: 189312 pcs
RFQ RFQ
5.49259.013//1402 5.49257.0111601
Manufacturers: RAFI Manufacturers: RAFI
Description: LENS ROUND TRANSPARENT YELLOW Description: LENS TRANSPARENT ROUND BLUE
In stock: 144482 pcs In stock: 136206 pcs
RFQ RFQ
5.49255.0031402 5.49259.0131301
Manufacturers: RAFI Manufacturers: RAFI
IR A=l Dcscription: PLUG-ON LENS TRANSP. YELLOW IR A=l Dcscription: LENS ROUND TRANSPARENT RED LED
In stock: 179967 pcs In stock: 138823 pcs
RFQ RFQ
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